
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4
Lap 5
Lap 6
Lap 7
Lap 8
Lap 9

Lap 10
Lap 11
Lap 12
Lap 13
Lap 14
Lap 15
Lap 16
Lap 17
Lap 18
Lap 19

36.013
39.543
31.877
35.989
32.074
35.223
35.453
32.040
32.262
31.876
30.978
31.534
32.074
34.052
31.649
32.100
31.796
33.229
32.435

34.038
37.590
31.589
31.721
34.681
31.589
33.155
31.563
40.574
31.977
31.270
31.708
31.206
31.591
31.140
31.442
31.579
36.632

36.694
38.097
34.792
32.801
37.248
34.971
33.875
33.159
38.519
33.919
31.862
36.959
34.793
32.622
33.053
37.796
33.041
32.976

36.992
33.691
35.466
33.385
33.577
35.938
33.437
34.499
34.596
36.222
33.299
35.972
43.867
33.391
37.823
34.931
40.262

43.727
39.714
34.842
34.824
38.167
34.429
34.574
38.903
35.674
34.959
37.010
37.068
34.179
43.056
41.073
34.748
40.459

37.892
34.729
34.186
33.488
40.997
34.460
39.906
41.737
33.032
33.777
33.584
36.716

1:18.547
33.207
33.016
33.192

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

No.
6
7
3
1
4
2

Name
Pittmann János
Szentesi Tamás
Helmajer Dávid
Balogh Zsolt
Kertész Csaba
Fally György

Laps
19
18
18
17
17
16

Total Tm
10:32.197

9:55.045
10:27.177
10:07.348
10:37.406
10:12.466

Diff

-- 1 Lap --
32.132

 2 Laps --
30.058

 3 Laps --

Gap

- 1 Lap --
32.132

- 1 Lap --
30.058

- 1 Lap --

Best Tm
30.978
31.140
31.862
33.299
34.179
33.016

In Lap
11
15
11
11
13
15

Nat/State Sp

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 6 7 3 1 4 2

RCOR 2017.08.12RCOR 2017.08.12

Apaj (0.337 Km)Apaj (0.337 Km)

2017.08.11.  05:012017.08.11.  05:01

Savage XSSavage XS
QualifyQualify

csoport 1csoport 1

időmérő 1 (10:00)időmérő 1 (10:00)

Average race speed: 36,461

Best Tm: 30.978, Spd: 39,163

Margin of Victory: -- 1 Lap --

by: (6) Pittmann János

RaceTime: 10:32

Printed: 2017.08.14. 19:11:38 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Date

Signed:
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Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4
Lap 5
Lap 6
Lap 7
Lap 8
Lap 9

Lap 10
Lap 11
Lap 12
Lap 13
Lap 14
Lap 15
Lap 16
Lap 17
Lap 18
Lap 19

40.986
38.174
32.093
31.586
33.890
38.372
33.659
31.850
31.143
31.501
31.512
31.694
32.478
31.502
31.642
31.940
31.480
32.949
32.233

36.074
33.129
33.612
35.448
34.422
33.301
39.313
35.201
35.280
34.115
32.208
37.068
33.565
32.345
31.922
32.977
33.301
36.099

42.888
35.667
41.243
34.742
36.314
36.234
35.087
37.712
33.625
34.310
33.535
33.396
33.841
37.385
32.512
32.450
33.706

35.006
34.755
33.151
37.372
34.288
36.904
32.427
33.436
33.827

1:01.395
40.225
37.579
34.018
34.890
34.485
43.179
35.296

38.994
1:52.219

36.622
39.287
31.759
31.745
32.464
32.559
31.131
38.035
32.478
33.209
31.969
36.852
32.523
37.906

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

No.
7
3
4
2
6
1

Name
Szentesi Tamás
Helmajer Dávid
Kertész Csaba
Fally György
Pittmann János
Balogh Zsolt

Laps
19
18
17
17
16

0

Total Tm
10:30.684
10:19.380
10:04.647
10:32.233
10:29.752

-.---

Diff

-- 1 Lap --
 2 Laps --

27.586
 3 Laps --

Gap

- 1 Lap --
- 1 Lap --

27.586
- 1 Lap --

Best Tm
31.143
31.922
32.450
32.427
31.131

-.---

In Lap
9

15
16

7
9
-

Nat/State Sp

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 7 3 4 2 6 1

RCOR 2017.08.12RCOR 2017.08.12

Apaj (0.337 Km)Apaj (0.337 Km)

2017.08.11.  05:132017.08.11.  05:13

Savage XSSavage XS
QualifyQualify

csoport 1csoport 1

időmérő 2 (10:00)időmérő 2 (10:00)

Average race speed: 36,549

Best Tm: 31.131, Spd: 38,971

Margin of Victory: -- 1 Lap --

by: (6) Pittmann János

RaceTime: 10:30

Printed: 2017.08.14. 19:11:34 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Date

Signed:
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Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4
Lap 5
Lap 6
Lap 7
Lap 8
Lap 9

Lap 10
Lap 11
Lap 12
Lap 13
Lap 14
Lap 15
Lap 16
Lap 17
Lap 18
Lap 19

38.201
31.292
31.670
31.151
31.218
31.346
31.492
31.377
33.936
30.816
31.844
30.789
30.559
31.247
31.067
31.507
31.661
31.045
31.492

35.563
32.469
33.188
31.517
32.786
33.495
33.793
30.294
33.170
31.441
32.012
31.443
30.920
34.794
36.800
35.856
32.551
32.087
41.932

40.889
41.088
37.056
40.140
35.408
34.363
34.944
33.575
32.955
34.431
34.361
36.981
35.584
36.389
35.673
34.319
35.269

34.795
40.796
40.207
37.048
38.787
34.305
34.872
36.097
33.978
34.057
34.075
48.464
47.685
40.183
41.512
40.713

38.420
34.216
31.624
31.851
31.617
39.923
31.772
30.428
36.776
33.488
31.170
31.370

34.824

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

No.
6
3
1
4
7
2

Name
Pittmann János
Helmajer Dávid
Balogh Zsolt
Kertész Csaba
Szentesi Tamás
Fally György

Laps
19
19
17
16
12

1

Total Tm
10:03.710
10:36.111
10:13.425
10:17.574

6:42.655
34.824

Diff

32.401
 2 Laps --
 3 Laps --
 7 Laps --

18 Laps --

Gap

32.401
2 Laps --
- 1 Lap --
4 Laps --

11 Laps --

Best Tm
30.559
30.294
32.955
33.978
30.428
34.824

In Lap
13

8
9
9
8
1

Nat/State Sp

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 6 3 1 4 7 2

RCOR 2017.08.12RCOR 2017.08.12

Apaj (0.337 Km)Apaj (0.337 Km)

2017.08.11.  05:252017.08.11.  05:25

Savage XSSavage XS
QualifyQualify

csoport 1csoport 1

időmérő 3 (10:00)időmérő 3 (10:00)

Average race speed: 38,182

Best Tm: 30.294, Spd: 40,048

Margin of Victory: 32.401

by: (3) Helmajer Dávid

RaceTime: 10:03

Printed: 2017.08.14. 19:11:29 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Date
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Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4
Lap 5
Lap 6
Lap 7
Lap 8
Lap 9

Lap 10
Lap 11
Lap 12
Lap 13
Lap 14
Lap 15
Lap 16
Lap 17
Lap 18

33.061
30.960
33.977
32.437
35.374
32.143
31.522
33.648
31.563
31.659
32.406
32.034
32.494
32.976
38.201
31.910
32.398
35.139

32.577
32.342
31.793
32.377
36.521
32.427
33.236
37.144
31.920
31.807
36.422
32.922
33.210
31.212
39.057
32.337
31.345

38.529
35.418
38.599
37.948
34.130
35.323
35.024
40.468
34.666
34.327
35.948
37.651
33.951
34.768
34.245
34.186

38.672
36.284
34.004
34.722
46.867

1:06.735
34.067
33.901
34.985
38.755
43.091
37.191
34.337
32.814
33.473

30.933
36.312
31.599
33.394
30.778
31.274
31.564
31.651
31.263
32.550
48.654
51.265

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

No.
1
3

k5
6
2
4

Name
Pittmann János
Helmajer Dávid
Balogh Zsolt
Fally György
Szentesi Tamás
Kertész Csaba

Laps
18
17
16
15
12

0

Total Tm
10:26.858
10:04.501
10:24.150
10:29.406

7:33.468
-.---

Diff

-- 1 Lap --
 2 Laps --
 3 Laps --
 6 Laps --

Gap

- 1 Lap --
- 1 Lap --
- 1 Lap --
3 Laps --

Best Tm
30.960
31.212
33.951
32.814
30.778

-.---

In Lap
2

14
13
14

5
-

Nat/State Sp

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 3 k5 6 2 4

RCOR 2017.08.12RCOR 2017.08.12

Apaj (0.337 Km)Apaj (0.337 Km)

2017.08.11.  05:012017.08.11.  05:01

Savage XSSavage XS
FinalFinal

csoport Acsoport A

döntő 1 (10:00)döntő 1 (10:00)

Average race speed: 34,837

Best Tm: 30.778, Spd: 39,418

Margin of Victory: -- 1 Lap --

by: (2) Szentesi Tamás

RaceTime: 10:26

Printed: 2017.08.14. 19:11:24 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Date

Signed:
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Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4
Lap 5
Lap 6
Lap 7
Lap 8
Lap 9

Lap 10
Lap 11
Lap 12
Lap 13
Lap 14
Lap 15
Lap 16
Lap 17
Lap 18

37.285
31.104
31.563
31.660
31.678
33.190
32.787
31.676
32.305
31.843
32.296
30.933
31.743
30.617
33.454
31.551
31.987
34.795

40.412
34.388
32.755
36.232
31.264
32.460
31.638
36.633
31.717
33.055
32.128
32.267
31.717
31.282
31.201
33.950
31.229
31.609

34.677
34.986
40.528
34.230
33.726
39.492
36.416
36.415
40.707
36.229
41.107
34.254
35.363
33.671
33.706
35.535

39.522
37.221
32.891
39.814

1:21.921
39.238
34.653

1:10.799
33.613
32.735
35.044
32.759
33.899
38.429

36.455
33.324
32.613
37.634
41.519

2:36.503
31.265
37.952
33.196
33.023
33.106
35.790
31.298

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

No.
2
1

k5
6
3
4

Name
Szentesi Tamás
Pittmann János
Balogh Zsolt
Fally György
Helmajer Dávid
Kertész Csaba

Laps
18
18
16
14
13

0

Total Tm
10:15.709
10:29.909
10:19.439
10:23.021
10:14.592

-.---

Diff

14.200
 2 Laps --
 4 Laps --
 5 Laps --

Gap

14.200
2 Laps --
2 Laps --
- 1 Lap --

Best Tm
30.617
31.201
33.671
32.735
31.265

-.---

In Lap
14
15
14
10

7
-

Nat/State Sp

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 2 1 k5 6 3 4

RCOR 2017.08.12RCOR 2017.08.12

Apaj (0.337 Km)Apaj (0.337 Km)

2017.08.11.  05:132017.08.11.  05:13

Savage XSSavage XS
FinalFinal

csoport Acsoport A

döntő 2 (10:00)döntő 2 (10:00)

Average race speed: 35,467

Best Tm: 30.617, Spd: 39,625

Margin of Victory: 14.200

by: (2) Szentesi Tamás

RaceTime: 10:15

Printed: 2017.08.14. 19:11:20 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Date

Signed:
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Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4
Lap 5
Lap 6
Lap 7
Lap 8
Lap 9

Lap 10
Lap 11
Lap 12
Lap 13
Lap 14
Lap 15
Lap 16
Lap 17
Lap 18

32.170
32.498
32.425
35.676
32.073
33.355
31.432
31.894
31.942
31.817
31.295
32.696
31.157
31.452
32.637
32.345
31.453
32.157

35.562
33.109
31.024
37.884
35.427
35.985
31.702
31.556
32.078
37.710
34.254
35.226
31.222
31.370
31.720
36.273
31.455

37.043
32.630
35.376
40.259
32.738
31.797
32.945
34.160
32.222
31.619
31.317
34.205
32.685
33.498
39.202
31.381

38.852
38.637
34.432
33.504
33.051
36.029
39.554
34.697
34.885
34.880
34.126
39.451
34.759
37.959
36.004
36.672

36.004
41.682
40.225
42.548
43.228
37.438
37.751
34.155
33.801
35.920
34.795
39.542
37.835
41.338
34.105

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

No.
2
1
3

k5
6
4

Name
Szentesi Tamás
Pittmann János
Helmajer Dávid
Balogh Zsolt
Fally György
Kertész Csaba

Laps
18
17
16
16
15

0

Total Tm
10:15.038
10:07.279
10:06.349
10:14.445
10:10.472

-.---

Diff

-- 1 Lap --
 2 Laps --

8.096
 3 Laps --

Gap

- 1 Lap --
- 1 Lap --

8.096
- 1 Lap --

Best Tm
31.157
31.024
31.317
33.051
33.801

-.---

In Lap
13

3
11

5
9
-

Nat/State Sp

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 2 1 3 k5 6 4

RCOR 2017.08.12RCOR 2017.08.12

Apaj (0.337 Km)Apaj (0.337 Km)

2017.08.11.  05:252017.08.11.  05:25

Savage XSSavage XS
FinalFinal

csoport Acsoport A

döntő 3 (10:00)döntő 3 (10:00)

Average race speed: 35,506

Best Tm: 31.024, Spd: 39,105

Margin of Victory: -- 1 Lap --

by: (1) Pittmann János

RaceTime: 10:15

Printed: 2017.08.14. 19:11:16 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Date

Signed:
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Pittmann János
Helmajer Dávid
Balogh Zsolt
Fally György
Kertész Csaba
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RCOR 2017.08.12
Final

Savage XS
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